AOLS Webinar "Insurance Claims and How to Avoid Them" on April 17, 2019 - SurveyMonkey
Feedback

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 54  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 98.15% 53
No 1.85% 1
TOTAL B
# COMMENTS DATE
1 No comment. 4/17/2019 7:13 PM
2 common sense 4/17/2019 6:38 PM
3 focussed to the point 4/17/2019 5:13 PM
4 Repeated too often 4/17/2019 2:46 PM
5 good presentations by experienced presenters 4/17/2019 2:30 PM
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AOLS Webinar "Insurance Claims and How to Avoid Them" on April 17, 2019 - SurveyMonkey
Feedback

Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the webinar:

Answered: 54  Skipped: 0
Good
Fair I

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 35.19% 19

Very Good 53.70% 29

Good 9.26% 5

Fair 1.85% 1

Poor 0.00% 0

TOTAL a

# COMMENTS DATE

1 Examples were good 4/18/2019 2:16 PM

2 No comment. 4/17/2019 7:13 PM

3 gives practical advices 4/17/2019 5:13 PM

4 too much talk about the claims process and not enough about how to avoid them. seminar title was ~ 4/17/2019 2:39 PM
misleading

5 always need to know about liability 4/17/2019 2:30 PM

6 Would have preferred more real-life examples of claims and how they could have been avoided 4/17/2019 2:23 PM
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AOLS Webinar "Insurance Claims and How to Avoid Them" on April 17, 2019 -
Feedback

SurveyMonkey

Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of the PRESENTERS:

Answered: 54  Skipped: 0
Tom Packowski
Mark Sampson
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
. Excellent . Very Good Good [ Fair [ Poor
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR
Tom Packowski 42.59% 38.89% 16.67%
23 21 9
Mark Sampson 4717% 41.51% 9.43%
25 22 5
# COMMENTS
1 No comment.
2 clear and concise
3 see 2 above
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90% 100%

1.85%
1

1.89%
1

POOR TOTAL
0.00%
0 54
0.00%
0 53
DATE

4/17/2019 7:13 PM
4/17/2019 5:13 PM
4/17/2019 2:39 PM



AOLS Webinar "Insurance Claims and How to Avoid Them" on April 17, 2019 - SurveyMonkey
Feedback

Q4 Did the webinar give you information you were not aware of?

Answered: 54  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 83.33% 45
No 16.67% 9
TOTAL e
# COMMENTS DATE
1 No comment. 4/17/2019 7:13 PM
2 Not really but it was a good refresher on the dangers of not having enough checks and balances 4/17/2019 2:53 PM
on your work

3 That Survey Review Manager has access to insurance claims 4/17/2019 2:46 PM
4 regardless, this is one subject that needs endless re-enforcement 4/17/2019 2:30 PM
5 The survey errors discussed by Tom were interesting and illuminating. 4/17/2019 2:11 PM
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AOLS Webinar "Insurance Claims and How to Avoid Them" on April 17, 2019 - SurveyMonkey
Feedback

Q5 Was the pace of the webinar appropriate?

Answered: 54  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 54
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL o
# COMMENTS DATE

No comment. 4/17/2019 7:13 PM
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AOLS Webinar "Insurance Claims and How to Avoid Them" on April 17, 2019 - SurveyMonkey

Feedback

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes

No
TOTAL

# COMMENTS

1 No comment.

Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 52 Skipped: 2

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
98.08% 51
1.92% 1

52

DATE
4/17/2019 7:13 PM

6/10



AOLS Webinar "Insurance Claims and How to Avoid Them" on April 17, 2019 - SurveyMonkey
Feedback

Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts from this presentation into
your workplace and/or life?

Answered: 54  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 90.74% 49
No 1.85% 1
N/A 7.41% 4
TOTAL 54
# COMMENTS DATE

1 Reminder to make more checks - especially with elevations and building heights was helpful. 4/18/2019 2:16 PM

2 No comment. 4/17/2019 7:13 PM

3 | will consider doing so at least 4/17/2019 5:13 PM

4 but we had a group of 8 discuss our processes afterwards so post webinar discussion was better 4/17/2019 2:39 PM

then the webinar

5 always verify 4/17/2019 2:30 PM
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AOLS Webinar "Insurance Claims and How to Avoid Them" on April 17, 2019 - SurveyMonkey
Feedback

Q8 If there were other people who attended the webinar with you at the
same computer, please indicate how many:

Answered: 10  Skipped: 44

(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
# 5 47 10
Total Respondents: 10
# # DATE
1 0 4/18/2019 7:16 AM
2 0 4/17/2019 7:13 PM
3 1 4/17/2019 3:57 PM
4 0 4/17/2019 3:44 PM
5 0 4/17/2019 3:24 PM
6 0 4/17/2019 3:10 PM
7 35 4/17/2019 2:46 PM
8 2 4/17/2019 2:41 PM
9 8 4/17/2019 2:39 PM
10 1 4/17/2019 2:36 PM
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AOLS Webinar "Insurance Claims and How to Avoid Them" on April 17, 2019 -

Feedback

o g~ W N

10
11
12
13
14

SurveyMonkey

Q9 Any recommendations for future webinar topics

Answered: 14  Skipped: 40

RESPONSES

Water Boundaries and the apportioning of Riperian ownership....and update
Running a business to make money- what to look out for..

No

None.

| liked Julias quick overview of upcoming events.

The complex plans of subdivision are a collective product with a lot of consultants and other
participants involved. How is the signing professional employee impacted and how is the company
he/she working for impacted by a supposedly lawful claim?

PINs and how they have been created for parcels located in Northern Ontario. How to deal with
certain scenarios dealing with unique PINs, highways not pinned, etc. specifically in Northern
Ontario

professional liability for the retired surveyor

more of the same

No

coordinate based cadastre, let's embrace it

GPS controller setups, geoid model selection, surfaces
No Scotch????

More on how to avoid insurance claims

9/10

DATE
4/18/2019 10:28 AM

4/18/2019 9:35 AM
4/18/2019 7:16 AM
4/17/2019 7:13 PM
4/17/2019 6:38 PM
4/17/2019 5:13 PM

4/17/2019 3:36 PM

4/17/2019 3:24 PM
4/17/2019 2:46 PM
4/17/2019 2:38 PM
4/17/2019 2:30 PM
4/17/2019 2:11 PM
4/17/2019 2:11 PM
4/17/2019 2:09 PM



AOLS Webinar "Insurance Claims and How to Avoid Them" on April 17, 2019 -

Feedback

AN

© o N o

Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 10  Skipped: 44

RESPONSES

Thanks for making this available to surveyors not working in Ontario.
No

No comment or suggestion.

Well done. | have not participated in a webinar before as some can be to lengthy, length was just
right

| do not believe that this webinar was a 'formal' educational activity. It pertained mostly with AOLS
activity and information regarding the insurance program. The examples given were informative in
nature in terms of managing liability by looking at where some people had failed to take proper
care. It all pertained to the AOLS theme of protecting the public and it should be regarded as a
'meeting' activity.

Re-enforced a lot of my ideas on how errors are made.

No

keep up the good work!

AWSOME SPECIALLY TOMS PRESENTATION WITH THE EXAMPLS OF CLAIMS CASES.
Next time Scotch, Mark.
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SurveyMonkey

DATE
4/18/2019 2:16 PM

4/18/2019 7:16 AM
4/17/2019 7:13 PM
4/17/2019 4:47 PM

4/17/2019 4:05 PM

4/17/2019 3:24 PM
4/17/2019 2:38 PM
4/17/2019 2:23 PM
4/17/2019 2:18 PM
4/17/2019 2:11 PM
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